
Start Date End Date Competition Name Levels/Groups Organizer Sanctioned 
Event

2023 RHYTHMIC EVENTS -REGION IV

Saturday, November 11, 2023 Sunday, November 12, 2023 Joy Cup Level 3-8, Xcel Boston Rhythmics YES
Saturday, November 18, 2023 Sunday, November 19, 2023 All Set? OK - GO! Level 3-10, Xcel OK Rhythmics YES
Friday, December 01, 2023 Sunday, December 03, 2023 Let's Get the Party Started 2 Level 4-10 NorthEast Rhythmics YES
Sunday, December 10, 2023 Sunday, December 10, 2023 R4 L4-L6 Group Qualification 

Tournament 2023
Groups of L4-L6 
athletes

Region 4 Chair YES

2024 RHYTHMIC EVENTS - REGION IV 

Saturday, January 06, 2024 Sunday, January 07, 2024 Dynamics Invitational Levels 3-8 Dynamics RG

Friday, January 12, 2024 Monday, January 15, 2024 Winter Cup 2024 Level 4-10 Nely's School YES
Friday, January 19, 2024 Sunday, January 21, 2024 Big Apple Invitational Level 6-10 Isadora@Mill Basin
Saturday, February 10, 2024 Sunday, February 11, 2024 North East Cup 2024 Level 3-8 NorthEast Rhythmics YES
Sunday, February 18, 2024 Monday, February 19, 2024 NY State Championship 2024 Level 3-8/Groups NY State Chair YES
Friday, February 23, 2024 Sunday, February 25, 2024 Harlem Invitational 2024 Level 4-10 WHF YES
Friday, March 01, 2024 Sunday, March 03, 2024 MA/CT State Championship 2024 Level 3-10/Groups NER YES
Saturday, March 09, 2024 Monday, March 11, 2024 NJ State Championships Level 4-10/Groups NJ State Chair YES
Friday, March 15, 2024 Sunday, March 17, 2024 Coaches Cup 2024 Level 9-10/Groups NY State Chair YES

Saturday, April 6th, 2024 Sunday April 7th, 2024
Region 4 Level 4-5 & Beg Groups 
Championship 2024

Level 4-5    Beginner 
Groups 

Region 4 Chair YES

Saturday, April 20, 2024 Sunday, April 21th, 2024
Region 4 Level 6-8 & Int/Adv Groups 
Championhip 2024

Level 6-8        INT/ADV 
Groups

Region 4 Chair YES


